First Round Second Round
Votes
1 Beef Barley 29
Beef Barley
16 Ham-&-Bean 35
8 Chicken & Rice 66
Chicken & Rice
9 Tom-Kha-Gai 16
5 Coek-a-eekie 33
Oxtait
12 Oxtail 43
4 Chili 73
Chili
13 Pozole 7
6 Seoteh-Broth 29
Wedding
11 Wedding 47
3 Chicken & Dumplings 63
Chicken & Dumplings
14 Furkey 15
7 PhiladelphiaRepperPot 27
Booyah
10 Booyah 45
2 Gumbo 40
Gumbo
15 Jambataya 33
1 Broccoli Cheese 64
Broccoli Cheese
16 Pumpkin 19
8 Cream of Broccoli 67
Crearm-of Broceok
9 Cream of Celery 15
5 Cream-of Chicken 40
Cream-of-Mushroom
12 Cream of Mushroom 41
4 Butternut Squash 31
Tomato Basil
13 Tomato Basil 47
6 Potato Leek 50
Potato-teek

11 Cream-of Asparagus 26

3 Cheese 33

Lobster Bisque
14 Lobster Bisque 45
7 Tomato Bisque 38

Beer-Cheese
10 Beer Cheese 41
2 Loaded Baked Potato 53

Loaded Baked Potato
15 Zuppa Toscana 27

Final Four

FAVORITE SOUP - VOTING BRACKETS

Championship

CHAMPION

Sweet Sixteen Elite Eight
Votes Votes Votes

35
Chicken&Rice 22

55

Chili

16
Chili 46

73

Chunky Meat Soups

16
Chicken & Dumplings 47

72

Chicken & Dumplings

16
Gumbo 18

67

66
Broccoli Cheese 34

23

Broccoli Cheese

4
Tomate-Basil 28

47

Bisques or Cream Soups

43
Lobster Bisque 2

44

Loaded Baked Potato

36
Loaded Baked Potato 38

52

Final Four

Elite Eight Sweet Sixteen

Votes Votes

23 Pho
Chicken Noodle

41 Chicken Noodle

Noodle or Bean Soups
29 Wonton
Tortilla

34 Tortilla

10 Bouillabaisse
French Onion

51 French Onion

Seafood or Vegetable Soups

New England Clam Chowder]

34  New England Clam Chowder]

Votes

61

27

25

36

53

55

32

43

44

28

62

28

29

Second Round

Pho

Curry-Noodle

Chicken Noodle

Ramen

Pasta-e Fagioli

Wonton

Tortilla

Gazpacho

Bouillabaisse

Corn-Chowder

French Onion

Minestrone

cabbage.

Mise

New England Clam Chowder]

53

25

57

17

66

10

56

24

55

First Round

Pho
Curry Noodle
Loksa
Chicken Noodle
Mami
Ramen

Uden

Pasta e Fagioli
Black Bean
Wonton
MatzoBall
£ brop
Tortilla
Lentil

SplitPea

Gazpacho

Manhattan Clam Chowder

Bouillabaisse

Bergen Fish Soup

Vegetable

Corn Chowder

French Onion

Avgolemono

Minestrone

Mulligatawny

Cabbage

Borscht

Hot and Sour

Miso

New England Clam Chowder

Cullen Skink

16

12

13

11

14

10

15

16

11

14

10

15



